Svenska Cupen gruppspel 2024 - Herrar
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2024-08-25
Vecka 35

2024-08-27
2024-08-30
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
2024-08-31
Vecka 36

2024-09-03
2024-09-06
2024-09-07
2024-09-08
Vecka 37

2024-09-11
2024-09-11
2024-09-12
2024-09-13
2024-09-15
Vecka 38

2024-09-17
2024-09-18
2024-09-18
2024-09-19
2024-09-20
2024-09-20
2024-09-21
2024-09-21
2024-09-22

19.00

19.00
19.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
TBD

19.00
19.00
15.00
16:00

19.00
19.00
TBD
TBD
17.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
TBD
15.00

Villa Lidkdping BK

IFK Véanersborg
Bollnds GIF

IK Sirius
Vasteras SK
IFK Véanersborg
Hammarby IF

Edsbyns IF

Villa Lidk6ping BK
IK Sirius

Ljusdals BK

Aby Tjureda IF
Edsbyns IF
Hammarby IF
Frillesas BK

Gripen Trollhattan BK

Sandvikens AIK
Ljusdals BK
Broberg/Soderhamn IF
Vasteras SK
Sandvikens AIK

Gripen Trollhattan BK
Bollnas GIF

Frillesas BK
Broberg/Soderhamn IF

Frillesas BK

Vasteras SK

Edsbyns IF

Ljusdals BK

Frillesas BK

Villa Lidk6ping BK
Broberg/Soderhamn IF

Sandvikens AIK
Gripen Trollhattan BK
Bollnas GIF
Hammarby IF

Villa Lidkdping BK
Broberg/Séderhamn IF
Sandvikens AIK

Gripen Trollhdttan BK
Aby Tjureda IF

Bollnds GIF
Edsbyns IF

IK Sirius

Aby Tjureda IF
IK Sirius

IFK Vanersborg
Hammarby IF
Aby Tjureda IF
Ljusdals BK

Sparbanken Lidkdping Arena

Arena Vanersborg

SBB Arena

Recoverhallen

ABB Arena Syd

Arena Vanersborg

Gubbangens skridsko- och bandyhall

Svenska Fonster Arena Edsbyn
Sparbanken Lidkdping Arena
Recoverhallen

SBB Arena

Eriksson arena

Svenska Fonster Arena Edsbyn
Gubbangens skridsko- och bandyhall
Ruddalen

Slattbergshallen

Goransson Arena Sandviken
SBB Arena

Helsingehus Arena Séderhamn
ABB Arena Syd

Goransson Arena Sandviken
Slattbergshallen

SBB Arena

Ruddalen

Helsingehus Arena Séderhamn

Syd

Syd
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord

Nord
Syd

Nord
Nord

Syd
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd

Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
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2024-09-25
2024-09-25
2024-09-26
2024-09-27
2024-09-27
2024-09-27
2024-09-29
2024-09-29
2024-09-30
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2024-10-02
2024-10-03
2024-10-04
2024-10-05
2024-10-05
2024-10-05
2024-10-06
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2024-10-08

2024-10-12
2024-10-13

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
14.00
14.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
TBD
15.00
TBD
15.00
16.00

19.00

Aby Tjureda IF

IFK Véanersborg
Edsbyns IF
Broberg/Séderhamn IF
Ljusdals BK

Villa Lidk6ping BK

IK Sirius

Aby Tjureda IF
Vetlanda BK

Vetlanda BK
Sandvikens AIK
Hammarby IF
Bollnas GIF
Frillesas BK
Vésteras SK
Vetlanda BK

Gripen Trollhattan BK

Slutspel dam och herr
Slutspel dam och herr

Med reservation fér dndringar

2024-05-28

Vetlanda BK
Frillesas BK

IK Sirius
Bollnas GIF
Sandvikens AIK
Vasteras SK
Hammarby IF
IFK Véanersborg
Vasteras SK

Villa Lidk6ping BK
Broberg/Soderhamn IF
Edsbyns IF

Ljusdals BK

Vetlanda BK

Gripen Trollhattan BK
IFK Vanersborg

Vetlanda BK

Eriksson arena

Arena Vanersborg

Svenska Fonster Arena Edsbyn
Helsingehus Arena Séderhamn
SBB Arena

Sparbanken Lidkdping Arena
Recoverhallen

Eriksson arena

Hydro Arena Vetlanda

Hydro Arena Vetlanda
Goransson Arena Sandviken

Gubbangens skridsko- och bandyhall

SBB Arena

Ruddalen

ABB Arena Syd

Hydro Arena Vetlanda

Slattbergshallen

SBB Arena, Bollnas
SBB Arena, Bollnéas

Syd
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd

Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Syd

Syd



